
Federal Taxable Income Number of Returns FedTaxableIncome DeductionFromSchedule AdditionFromSchedule AdjTaxableIncome TotalTaxDue

$$ Under $0 5,899 ($139,342,786,049.52) $29,549,333,192.77 $58,566,566,424.00 ($110,325,552,818.29) $4,483,601.39
$0 - $249,999 3,559 $147,288,944.26 $264,895,359.54 $1,027,506,026.21 $909,899,610.93 $4,538,326.59
$250,000 - $499,999 430 $158,756,528.74 $79,744,698.00 $143,196,948.00 $222,208,778.74 $1,718,578.65
$500,000 - $999,999 548 $392,271,054.70 $311,863,678.83 $508,303,531.00 $588,710,906.87 $2,269,451.51
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 759 $1,258,246,968.00 $433,187,547.00 $304,271,729.00 $1,129,331,150.00 $3,859,678.94
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 580 $2,087,551,678.00 $1,281,466,974.00 $882,594,825.00 $1,688,679,529.00 $3,427,158.08
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 401 $2,499,722,982.57 $1,174,708,025.62 $608,088,722.17 $1,933,103,679.12 $3,413,860.87
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 283 $2,446,435,440.00 $979,661,409.70 $837,377,930.00 $2,304,151,960.30 $1,710,193.87
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 876 $14,235,637,833.73 $5,610,699,099.86 $3,112,473,624.46 $11,737,412,358.33 $8,288,452.92
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 557 $19,790,464,431.00 $7,986,818,074.00 $4,269,431,319.00 $16,073,077,676.00 $7,448,565.15
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 282 $17,526,216,602.00 $5,904,269,551.00 $3,313,319,478.00 $14,935,266,529.00 $3,855,266.03
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 191 $16,563,041,437.00 $6,096,510,219.00 $2,686,349,285.00 $13,152,880,503.00 $3,095,405.48
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 421 $59,802,167,553.00 $25,884,068,983.00 $11,504,961,168.00 $45,423,059,738.00 $7,907,644.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 420 $134,008,323,825.00 $51,170,391,742.00 $22,407,952,005.00 $105,245,884,088.00 $21,240,341.93
$500,000,000 and over 676 $2,689,777,241,067.00 $1,136,830,796,836.00 $237,076,002,293.00 $1,790,022,446,524.00 $165,637,456.22
Total 15,882 $2,821,350,580,295.48 $1,273,558,415,390.32 $347,248,395,307.84 $1,895,040,560,213.00 $242,893,981.62

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (C Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025



FedTaxableBand Number of
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Interest Amount

Foreign
Count

Foreign Dividends and
Gross-Up Amount

$$ Under $0 5,899 21 $55,477,716.00 365 $2,569,053,405.77 294 $2,604,045,895.00 48 $58,619,088.00
$0 - $249,999 3,559 890 $33,066,290.21 186 $67,134,115.21 73 $920,359.00 <10 $5,427,453.00
$250,000 - $499,999 430 105 $25,785,753.00 42 $4,412,176.00 21 $1,776,401.00 <10 $8,049.00
$500,000 - $999,999 548 146 $60,135,312.83 65 $19,774,816.00 21 $39,387,708.00 <10 $4,137,834.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 759 187 $186,957,167.00 130 $42,759,734.00 35 $6,016,411.00 12 $1,243,276.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 580 142 $310,179,734.00 103 $286,513,556.00 44 $21,234,042.00 <10 $2,737,215.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 401 92 $379,909,423.00 112 $299,172,553.62 37 $70,017,736.00 22 $19,217,821.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 283 66 $343,744,202.00 96 $134,207,099.70 35 $100,561,989.00 24 $8,942,459.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 876 230 $2,316,860,424.00 289 $640,427,329.86 105 $207,361,086.00 75 $59,469,097.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 557 166 $3,512,953,375.00 244 $1,415,982,237.00 91 $205,586,951.00 73 $89,040,891.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 282 82 $2,516,147,925.00 161 $1,386,970,061.00 46 $130,573,635.00 47 $68,210,518.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 191 53 $2,670,675,916.00 111 $1,258,811,584.00 50 $309,137,842.00 36 $67,914,597.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 421 151 $10,889,810,844.00 279 $5,278,144,207.00 124 $1,271,058,183.00 114 $450,055,868.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 420 113 $12,556,575,802.00 323 $17,868,674,163.00 179 $4,014,675,892.00 165 $1,489,816,182.00
$500,000,000 and over 676 142 $64,429,963,890.00 595 $765,342,320,104.00 456 $88,526,732,224.00 421 $57,653,432,787.00
Total 15,882 2,586 $100,288,243,774.04 3,101 $796,614,357,142.16 1,611 $97,509,086,354.00 1057 $59,978,273,135.00

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (C Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025
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$$ Under $0 5,899 1,665 $24,261,887,924.00 <10 $249,164.00
$0 - $249,999 3,559 604 $158,345,815.06 <10 $1,327.06
$250,000 - $499,999 430 128 $47,714,638.00 <10 $47,681.00
$500,000 - $999,999 548 189 $188,428,008.00 <10 $0.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 759 330 $196,165,859.00 <10 $45,100.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 580 261 $659,981,257.00 <10 $821,170.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 401 182 $406,390,492.00 <10 $0.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 283 139 $392,205,660.00 <10 $0.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 876 461 $2,385,669,309.00 <10 $911,854.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 557 355 $2,760,525,817.00 <10 $2,728,803.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 282 176 $1,801,918,952.00 <10 $448,460.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 191 125 $1,789,952,004.00 <10 $18,276.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 421 291 $7,994,854,499.00 <10 $145,382.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 420 314 $15,240,613,157.00 <10 $36,546.00
$500,000,000 and over 676 500 $160,878,225,939.00 <10 $121,892.00
Total 15,882 5,720 $219,162,879,330.06 26 $5,575,655.06

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (C Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025
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$$ Under $0 5,899 1,447 $56,758,296,594.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $4,884.00 83 $1,727,159,805.00
$0 - $249,999 3,559 363 $1,012,998,557.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $35,217.00 20 $203,362.00
$250,000 - $499,999 430 111 $137,051,754.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $2,307.00 <10 $378,800.00
$500,000 - $999,999 548 177 $200,702,408.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $36,141.00 <10 $299,548,947.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 759 299 $275,121,299.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $45,402.00 12 $10,051,570.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 580 255 $770,383,314.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $103,157.00 17 $89,082,029.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 401 206 $574,261,671.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 16 $9,628,465.17
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 283 153 $797,588,899.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $22,142.00 13 $13,852,321.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 876 529 $3,003,714,613.00 <10 $330,626.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $159,952.00 34 $18,095,040.46
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 557 376 $4,091,408,788.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $215,200.00 28 $94,626,532.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 282 195 $3,221,942,699.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $143,182.00 12 $24,078,469.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 191 125 $2,555,861,759.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 10 $86,241,648.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 421 280 $10,822,792,709.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $182,944.00 22 $499,907,422.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 420 300 $21,588,503,360.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $85,909.00 40 $517,608,464.00
$500,000,000 and over 676 548 $230,560,413,882.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $3,159,321.35 <10 $1,957,201.00 113 $5,420,389,149.00
Total 15,882 5,364 $336,371,042,306.00 <10 $330,626.00 <10 $3,159,321.35 40 $2,993,638.00 430 $8,810,852,023.63

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (C Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025
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$$ Under $0 5,899 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 16 $17,781,725.00 <10 $0.00 2,927 $63,328,300.00
$0 - $249,999 3,559 <10 $19,117.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $9,121,129.00 <10 $0.00 1,423 $5,182,978.21
$250,000 - $499,999 430 <10 $37,031.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $2,186,760.00 <10 $0.00 273 $3,579,634.00
$500,000 - $999,999 548 <10 $71,942.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $2,084,883.00 <10 $0.00 322 $5,967,293.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 759 <10 $260,721.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $6,774,348.00 <10 $0.00 477 $12,324,512.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 580 <10 $156,193.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $876,163.00 <10 $0.00 356 $22,253,319.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 401 <10 $135,414.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $6,097,268.00 <10 $0.00 262 $18,101,318.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 283 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $8,197,100.00 <10 $0.00 193 $17,739,610.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 876 <10 $38,827.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $1,767,259.00 <10 $0.00 604 $88,896,712.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 557 <10 $153,035.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 416 $83,395,999.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 282 <10 $156,182.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 214 $67,298,310.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 191 <10 $18,374.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 151 $44,245,878.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 421 <10 $103,507.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $292.00 325 $182,261,037.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 420 <10 $218,027.00 <10 $268,386.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $1,743,233.00 347 $301,840,181.00
$500,000,000 and over 676 32 $3,988,642.85 <10 $0.00 <10 $38,299,814.00 <10 $2,931,748.46 598 $1,056,899,448.00
Total 15,882 80 $5,357,012.85 <10 $268,386.00 38 $93,186,449.00 <10 $4,675,273.46 8,888 $1,973,314,529.21

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (C Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025



Total Gross Receipts Minimum Filer Count

Negative Total Gross Receipts <10
Under $25,000 3,155
$25,000 - $99,999 461
$100,000 - $249,999 471
$250,000 - $499,999 383
$500,000 - $999,999 477
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 545
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 544
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 557
$10,000,000 and over 3,401
Total 10,001

Rhode Island Gross Receipts Minimum Filer Count

Negative Rhode Island Gross Receipts 82
Under $25,000 6,508
$25,000 - $99,999 1,114
$100,000 - $249,999 830
$250,000 - $499,999 468
$500,000 - $749,999 227
$750,000 - $999,999 170
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 328
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 145
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 54
$10,000,000 and over 75
Total 10,001

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (C Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025




